
 
 

Faculty Attended FDP-STTP-2022-2023-Dept of Textile Technology 
 

 

 

 
S.N0. 

 

 
Year 

 

 
Name of the Faculty 

 
Attended/Partici
pated 

National/ 
international/sta
te/Local level 

Topic/Title of the program Duration Total 
number of 
days 

FDP/Refr
esher 

course/ST
TP/ SDP 

From To  

1 2022 Dr.S.Ariharasudhan FDP State MicrosoftAzure Ai 
Fundamentals 13.06.2022 18.06.2022 5 

 
2 

 
2022 

 
S.Sundaresan 

 
FDP 

 
National 

Sustainable 
Approaches in 
Fashion Industry 

 
11.07.2022 

 
15.07.2022 

 
5 

 
3 

 
2022 

 
Dr.S.Ariharasudhan 

 
FDP 

 
 
National 

Sustainable 
Approaches in 
Fashion Industry 

 
 
11.07.2022 

 
 
15.07.2022 

 
 
5 

 
4 

 
2022 

 
P.Chandrasekaran 

 
FDP 

 
National 

Sustainable 
Approaches in 
Fashion Industry 

 
 
11.07.2022 

 
15.-7.2022 

 
 
5 

 
5 

 
2022 

 
Dr.S.Ariharasudhan 

 
Executive 
training 

 
National 

 
 
Industrial Textiles 

 
 
12/12/2022 

 
 
16.12.2022 

 
5 

6 2023 Dr.S.Sundaresan FDP National Entrpreneurship 30.01.2023 10.02.2023 10 

7 2023 Dr.P.Chandrasekaran FDP National Curriculum development 
and academic quality 
improvement 

01.03.2023 05.03.2023 5 
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8 
 
2023 

 
Dr.P.Sivakumar 

 
FDP 

 
National 

Curriculum development 
and academic quality 
improvement 

01.03.2023 05.03.2023 5 

 
9 

 
2023 

 
S.Ariharasudhan 

 
FDP 

 
National Curriculum 

development and 
academic quality 
improvement 

01.03.2023 05.03.2023 5 

10 2023 S.Natarajan FDP National Curriculum development 
and academic quality 
improvement 

01.03.2023 05.03.2023 5 

11 2023 Dr.V.Ramesh Babu FDP National Curriculum development 
and academic quality 
improvement 

01.03.2023 05.03.2023 5 

12 2023 M.Saravanan FDP National Curriculum development 
and academic quality 
improvement 

 
01.03.2023 

 
05.03.2023 

 
5 

 


